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1 4 SANTAOLALLA DE VILLAR, MANUEL 237009-NA 00:10:58.585 - 4:57.426 6:01.159 1 Cto. SENIOR
2 19 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237072-NA 00:11:02.959 4.374 4:55.903 6:07.056 2 Cto. SENIOR
3 9 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA 00:11:03.300 4.715 4:59.614 6:03.686 3 Cto. SENIOR
4 24 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO 280116-SS 00:11:32.085 33.500 4:59.473 6:32.612 4 Cto. SENIOR
5 27 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237085-NA 00:11:44.040 45.455 5:14.145 6:29.895 5 Cto. SENIOR
6 22 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 237059-NA 00:11:46.268 47.683 5:07.823 6:38.445 6 Cto. SENIOR
7 42 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA 00:12:01.409 1:02.824 5:21.557 6:39.852 1 Cto. JUNIOR
8 29 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 237075-NA 00:12:01.455 1:02.870 5:14.475 6:46.980 7 Cto. SENIOR
9 43 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA 00:12:04.676 1:06.091 5:17.444 6:47.232 2 Cto. JUNIOR
10 7 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 237076-NA 00:12:06.612 1:08.027 5:17.030 6:49.582 8 Cto. SENIOR
11 15 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 237037-NA 00:12:10.925 1:12.340 5:15.151 6:55.774 9 Cto. SENIOR
12 18 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA 00:12:16.574 1:17.989 5:15.906 7:00.668 10 Cto. SENIOR
13 5 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS 00:12:19.343 1:20.758 5:28.709 6:50.634 11 Cto. SENIOR
14 51 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 237036-NA 00:12:21.350 1:22.765 5:22.727 6:58.623 3 Cto. JUNIOR
15 26 ECHEVESTE , PEYO 237143-NA 00:12:22.840 1:24.255 5:29.336 6:53.504 12 Cto. SENIOR
16 23 AIASTUY FURUNDARENA, XABIER 280118-SS 00:12:26.182 1:27.597 5:20.234 7:05.948 13 Cto. SENIOR
17 17 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 280147-BI 00:12:26.450 1:27.865 5:15.807 7:10.643 14 Cto. SENIOR
18 8 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 330195-BI-AMP 00:12:28.405 1:29.820 5:20.157 7:08.248 15 Cto. SENIOR
19 28 ENDARA PETRIRENA, MIKEL 237142-NA 00:12:34.796 1:36.211 5:22.444 7:12.352 16 Cto. SENIOR
20 14 IRIBARREN GONZALEZ, GORKA 237150-NA 00:12:35.268 1:36.683 5:17.088 7:18.180 17 Cto. SENIOR
21 33 MONFERRER GOMEZ, TOMAS 55593-TE 00:12:35.425 1:36.840 5:17.391 7:18.034 18 Cto. SENIOR
22 1 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA 00:12:40.964 1:42.379 5:26.950 7:14.014 19 Cto. SENIOR
23 2 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280146-BI 00:12:42.024 1:43.439 5:24.668 7:17.356 20 Cto. SENIOR
24 25 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS 00:12:49.236 1:50.651 5:30.589 7:18.647 21 Cto. SENIOR
25 53 GARBISO , JAKES 237149-NA 00:12:49.772 1:51.187 5:27.010 7:22.762 4 Cto. JUNIOR
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26 67 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA 00:12:57.951 1:59.366 5:30.722 7:27.229 5 Cto. JUNIOR
27 74 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 237139-NA 00:13:10.297 2:11.712 5:32.779 7:37.518 6 Cto. JUNIOR
28 83 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236963-NA 00:13:16.688 2:18.103 5:31.984 7:44.704 1 VETERANOS
29 108 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS 00:13:20.688 2:22.103 5:45.212 7:35.476 1 TROFEO
30 6 EGAÑA URRUTIA, GORKA 280158-SS 00:13:21.627 2:23.042 5:46.051 7:35.576 22 Cto. SENIOR
31 45 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA 00:13:22.673 2:24.088 5:33.815 7:48.858 7 Cto. JUNIOR
32 44 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z 00:13:26.985 2:28.400 5:37.962 7:49.023 8 Cto. JUNIOR
33 56 GUTIERREZ ZENITAGOIA, JOKIN 280216-SS 00:13:28.941 2:30.356 5:44.575 7:44.366 9 Cto. JUNIOR
34 30 CHOUZA BLAS, XABIER 236993-NA 00:13:33.060 2:34.475 5:39.429 7:53.631 23 Cto. SENIOR
35 118 IRIGOYEN ECHARTE, AIERT 237147-NA 00:13:33.922 2:35.337 6:08.719 7:25.203 2 TROFEO
36 21 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280159-BI 00:13:34.373 2:35.788 5:47.468 7:46.905 24 Cto. SENIOR
37 88 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS 00:13:35.836 2:37.251 5:56.024 7:39.812 2 VETERANOS
38 66 LARTITEGI SERRANO, ASIER 280129-BI 00:13:37.994 2:39.409 6:07.785 7:30.209 10 Cto. JUNIOR
39 129 LACOSTA DAMBORIENA, XUBAN 237141-NA 00:13:38.227 2:39.642 6:06.926 7:31.301 3 TROFEO
40 94 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55624-Z 00:13:40.077 2:41.492 5:38.629 8:01.448 3 VETERANOS
41 60 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 236995-NA 00:13:44.187 2:45.602 5:37.388 8:06.799 11 Cto. JUNIOR
42 58 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA 00:13:45.581 2:46.996 6:06.210 7:39.371 12 Cto. JUNIOR
43 65 BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JON 237064-NA 00:13:47.467 2:48.882 6:11.617 7:35.850 13 Cto. JUNIOR
44 131 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS 00:13:48.210 2:49.625 5:47.281 8:00.929 4 TROFEO
45 57 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237049-NA 00:13:48.456 2:49.871 5:48.501 7:59.955 14 Cto. JUNIOR
46 40 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 277858-SS 00:13:49.728 2:51.143 5:57.163 7:52.565 15 Cto. JUNIOR
47 71 URKIOLA NUÑEZ, JUAN 280177-SS 00:13:57.452 2:58.867 5:50.627 8:06.825 16 Cto. JUNIOR
48 11 ANTON PASCUAL, GUZMAN 242275-RI 00:13:57.749 2:59.164 5:58.175 7:59.574 25 Cto. SENIOR
49 68 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 277857-SS 00:14:01.355 3:02.770 6:00.459 8:00.896 17 Cto. JUNIOR
50 13 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA 00:14:01.966 3:03.381 5:47.848 8:14.118 26 Cto. SENIOR
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51 122 CAMINO GARCIA, ENEKO 280164-BI 00:14:05.174 3:06.589 6:12.865 7:52.309 5 TROFEO
52 46 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086-NA 00:14:17.797 3:19.212 5:53.870 8:23.927 18 Cto. JUNIOR
53 93 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 237026-NA 00:14:24.345 3:25.760 5:58.488 8:25.857 4 VETERANOS
54 49 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS 00:14:25.032 3:26.447 5:51.263 8:33.769 19 Cto. JUNIOR
55 20 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237148-NA 00:14:37.428 3:38.843 5:56.259 8:41.169 27 Cto. SENIOR
56 63 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 237022-NA 00:14:38.590 3:40.005 5:55.950 8:42.640 20 Cto. JUNIOR
57 80 OJER ELIZALDE, IOSU 237069-NA 00:14:39.883 3:41.298 6:10.001 8:29.882 5 VETERANOS
58 48 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA 00:14:46.682 3:48.097 5:55.317 8:51.365 21 Cto. JUNIOR
59 91 BLANCO RAMOS, IÑAKI 280165-BI 00:14:47.791 3:49.206 6:17.960 8:29.831 6 VETERANOS
60 32 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z 00:14:47.915 3:49.330 6:04.489 8:43.426 28 Cto. SENIOR
61 90 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU 00:14:56.200 3:57.615 5:58.891 8:57.309 7 VETERANOS
62 117 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 280063-BI 00:14:56.228 3:57.643 6:28.701 8:27.527 6 TROFEO
63 52 MENEN RAMON, AARON 55687-HU 00:15:03.652 4:05.067 5:50.879 9:12.773 22 Cto. JUNIOR
64 81 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277859-BI 00:15:09.827 4:11.242 6:08.005 9:01.822 8 VETERANOS
65 55 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA 00:15:17.645 4:19.060 6:10.065 9:07.580 23 Cto. JUNIOR
66 127 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR 277854-SS 00:15:20.663 4:22.078 6:35.007 8:45.656 7 TROFEO
67 125 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 280150-VI 00:15:25.810 4:27.225 6:50.994 8:34.816 8 TROFEO
68 116 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI 00:15:29.256 4:30.671 6:22.165 9:07.091 9 TROFEO
69 59 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z 00:15:43.366 4:44.781 6:49.873 8:53.493 24 Cto. JUNIOR
70 98 BLASCO CORTES, JAVIER 237152-NA 00:15:59.890 5:01.305 7:09.624 8:50.266 9 VETERANOS
71 95 GOROSPE LAPATZA, JOSU 330162-BI-AMP 00:16:00.415 5:01.830 5:39.405 10:21.010 10 VETERANOS
72 61 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 237052-NA 00:16:01.881 5:03.296 6:32.545 9:29.336 25 Cto. JUNIOR
73 64 ZEARRETA BASTERRETXEA, GORKA 280079-BI 00:16:03.573 5:04.988 6:03.275 10:00.298 26 Cto. JUNIOR
74 96 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN 237060-NA 00:16:04.280 5:05.695 6:55.755 9:08.525 11 VETERANOS
75 84 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 237051-NA 00:16:04.332 5:05.747 7:01.962 9:02.370 12 VETERANOS
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76 114 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 280068-SS 00:16:10.944 5:12.359 7:35.280 8:35.664 10 TROFEO
77 134 CARTON LOPEZ, DAVID 280112-SS 00:16:15.452 5:16.867 6:08.257 10:07.195 11 TROFEO
78 110 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 237014-NA 00:16:31.528 5:32.943 7:46.787 8:44.741 12 TROFEO
79 113 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 90036-SO 00:16:54.402 5:55.817 7:18.013 9:36.389 13 TROFEO
80 106 DOMINGUEZ DE VIDAURRETA JIMENEZ, … 237154-NA 00:16:59.901 6:01.316 6:34.103 10:25.798 14 TROFEO
81 115 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER 280123-BI 00:17:03.913 6:05.328 6:36.024 10:27.889 15 TROFEO
82 128 SANZ BARTRA, ENEKO 277861-SS 00:17:04.248 6:05.663 7:24.363 9:39.885 16 TROFEO
83 121 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236905-NA 00:17:23.472 6:24.887 7:17.578 10:05.894 17 TROFEO
84 104 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL 237155-NA 00:17:36.801 6:38.216 7:22.498 10:14.303 18 TROFEO
85 124 ABAIGAR AOS, MAURO 280215-VI 00:17:44.418 6:45.833 7:33.847 10:10.571 19 TROFEO
86 120 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 237088-NA 00:17:47.697 6:49.112 7:45.142 10:02.555 20 TROFEO
87 119 ZENDOIA OLANO, IVAN 280149-BI 00:17:49.278 6:50.693 7:12.515 10:36.763 21 TROFEO
88 47 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 237087-NA 00:17:59.566 7:00.981 6:38.857 11:20.709 27 Cto. JUNIOR
89 87 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO 280122-BI 00:18:03.958 7:05.373 7:10.926 10:53.032 13 VETERANOS
90 70 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 237025-NA 00:18:05.660 7:07.075 6:41.892 11:23.768 28 Cto. JUNIOR
91 50 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55633-Z 00:18:07.359 7:08.774 7:07.706 10:59.653 29 Cto. JUNIOR
92 111 CANO DIEZ, RAUL 280211-BI 00:18:51.055 7:52.470 9:24.690 9:26.365 22 TROFEO
93 123 TXERTUDI GANGOITI, BORJA 237144-NA 00:18:53.509 7:54.924 8:41.452 10:12.057 23 TROFEO
94 54 ZUBICARAY ZABALA, IKER 277856-SS 00:19:18.196 8:19.611 7:06.592 12:11.604 30 Cto. JUNIOR
95 132 GABIOLA KORTA, GOTZON 237140-NA 00:19:53.505 8:54.920 8:08.687 11:44.818 24 TROFEO
96 82 LOPETEGUI MENDIZABAL, ANTTON 280070-SS 00:20:06.683 9:08.098 7:34.570 12:32.113 14 VETERANOS
97 72 DE MIGUEL SAINZ, ANDER 277830-BI 00:20:11.640 9:13.055 8:27.996 11:43.644 31 Cto. JUNIOR
98 105 ZARDOYA EGAÑA, IÑIGO 280113-SS 00:20:42.272 9:43.687 10:25.948 10:16.324 25 TROFEO
99 126 ARRIOLA ARREGUI, BEÑAT 277852-SS 00:20:46.295 9:47.710 8:41.837 12:04.458 26 TROFEO
100 41 URIBARREN HERRERO, ENDIKA 280210-SS 00:20:51.066 9:52.481 8:05.841 12:45.225 32 Cto. JUNIOR
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101 112 MARTINEZ LOZANO, JAVIER 90041-SO 00:22:11.569 11:12.984 10:44.602 11:26.967 27 TROFEO
102 92 UGALDE IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 280181-BI 00:22:23.449 11:24.864 9:24.400 12:59.049 15 VETERANOS
103 133 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA 00:29:43.386 18:44.801 12:47.667 16:55.719 28 TROFEO
104 85 AYESA IBAÑEZ, JAVIER 237145-NA 00:06:52.233 1 Vta. 6:52.233 - 16 VETERANOS
105 107 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVIER 237153-NA 00:09:47.750 1 Vta. 9:47.750 - 29 TROFEO
106 97 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA 00:15:06.276 1 Vta. 15:06.276 - 17 VETERANOS
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1 42 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA 00:12:01.409 - 5:21.557 6:39.852 1 Cto. JUNIOR
2 43 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA 00:12:04.676 3.267 5:17.444 6:47.232 2 Cto. JUNIOR
3 51 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 237036-NA 00:12:21.350 19.941 5:22.727 6:58.623 3 Cto. JUNIOR
4 53 GARBISO , JAKES 237149-NA 00:12:49.772 48.363 5:27.010 7:22.762 4 Cto. JUNIOR
5 67 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA 00:12:57.951 56.542 5:30.722 7:27.229 5 Cto. JUNIOR
6 74 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 237139-NA 00:13:10.297 1:08.888 5:32.779 7:37.518 6 Cto. JUNIOR
7 45 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA 00:13:22.673 1:21.264 5:33.815 7:48.858 7 Cto. JUNIOR
8 44 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z 00:13:26.985 1:25.576 5:37.962 7:49.023 8 Cto. JUNIOR
9 56 GUTIERREZ ZENITAGOIA, JOKIN 280216-SS 00:13:28.941 1:27.532 5:44.575 7:44.366 9 Cto. JUNIOR
10 66 LARTITEGI SERRANO, ASIER 280129-BI 00:13:37.994 1:36.585 6:07.785 7:30.209 10 Cto. JUNIOR
11 60 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 236995-NA 00:13:44.187 1:42.778 5:37.388 8:06.799 11 Cto. JUNIOR
12 58 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA 00:13:45.581 1:44.172 6:06.210 7:39.371 12 Cto. JUNIOR
13 65 BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JON 237064-NA 00:13:47.467 1:46.058 6:11.617 7:35.850 13 Cto. JUNIOR
14 57 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237049-NA 00:13:48.456 1:47.047 5:48.501 7:59.955 14 Cto. JUNIOR
15 40 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 277858-SS 00:13:49.728 1:48.319 5:57.163 7:52.565 15 Cto. JUNIOR
16 71 URKIOLA NUÑEZ, JUAN 280177-SS 00:13:57.452 1:56.043 5:50.627 8:06.825 16 Cto. JUNIOR
17 68 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 277857-SS 00:14:01.355 1:59.946 6:00.459 8:00.896 17 Cto. JUNIOR
18 46 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086-NA 00:14:17.797 2:16.388 5:53.870 8:23.927 18 Cto. JUNIOR
19 49 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS 00:14:25.032 2:23.623 5:51.263 8:33.769 19 Cto. JUNIOR
20 63 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 237022-NA 00:14:38.590 2:37.181 5:55.950 8:42.640 20 Cto. JUNIOR
21 48 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA 00:14:46.682 2:45.273 5:55.317 8:51.365 21 Cto. JUNIOR
22 52 MENEN RAMON, AARON 55687-HU 00:15:03.652 3:02.243 5:50.879 9:12.773 22 Cto. JUNIOR
23 55 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA 00:15:17.645 3:16.236 6:10.065 9:07.580 23 Cto. JUNIOR
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24 59 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z 00:15:43.366 3:41.957 6:49.873 8:53.493 24 Cto. JUNIOR
25 61 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 237052-NA 00:16:01.881 4:00.472 6:32.545 9:29.336 25 Cto. JUNIOR
26 64 ZEARRETA BASTERRETXEA, GORKA 280079-BI 00:16:03.573 4:02.164 6:03.275 10:00.298 26 Cto. JUNIOR
27 47 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 237087-NA 00:17:59.566 5:58.157 6:38.857 11:20.709 27 Cto. JUNIOR
28 70 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 237025-NA 00:18:05.660 6:04.251 6:41.892 11:23.768 28 Cto. JUNIOR
29 50 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55633-Z 00:18:07.359 6:05.950 7:07.706 10:59.653 29 Cto. JUNIOR
30 54 ZUBICARAY ZABALA, IKER 277856-SS 00:19:18.196 7:16.787 7:06.592 12:11.604 30 Cto. JUNIOR
31 72 DE MIGUEL SAINZ, ANDER 277830-BI 00:20:11.640 8:10.231 8:27.996 11:43.644 31 Cto. JUNIOR
32 41 URIBARREN HERRERO, ENDIKA 280210-SS 00:20:51.066 8:49.657 8:05.841 12:45.225 32 Cto. JUNIOR

1 4 SANTAOLALLA DE VILLAR, MANUEL 237009-NA 00:10:58.585 - 4:57.426 6:01.159 1 Cto. SENIOR
2 19 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237072-NA 00:11:02.959 4.374 4:55.903 6:07.056 2 Cto. SENIOR
3 9 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA 00:11:03.300 4.715 4:59.614 6:03.686 3 Cto. SENIOR
4 24 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO 280116-SS 00:11:32.085 33.500 4:59.473 6:32.612 4 Cto. SENIOR
5 27 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237085-NA 00:11:44.040 45.455 5:14.145 6:29.895 5 Cto. SENIOR
6 22 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 237059-NA 00:11:46.268 47.683 5:07.823 6:38.445 6 Cto. SENIOR
7 29 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 237075-NA 00:12:01.455 1:02.870 5:14.475 6:46.980 7 Cto. SENIOR
8 7 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 237076-NA 00:12:06.612 1:08.027 5:17.030 6:49.582 8 Cto. SENIOR
9 15 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 237037-NA 00:12:10.925 1:12.340 5:15.151 6:55.774 9 Cto. SENIOR
10 18 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA 00:12:16.574 1:17.989 5:15.906 7:00.668 10 Cto. SENIOR
11 5 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS 00:12:19.343 1:20.758 5:28.709 6:50.634 11 Cto. SENIOR
12 26 ECHEVESTE , PEYO 237143-NA 00:12:22.840 1:24.255 5:29.336 6:53.504 12 Cto. SENIOR
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13 23 AIASTUY FURUNDARENA, XABIER 280118-SS 00:12:26.182 1:27.597 5:20.234 7:05.948 13 Cto. SENIOR
14 17 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 280147-BI 00:12:26.450 1:27.865 5:15.807 7:10.643 14 Cto. SENIOR
15 8 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 330195-BI-AMP 00:12:28.405 1:29.820 5:20.157 7:08.248 15 Cto. SENIOR
16 28 ENDARA PETRIRENA, MIKEL 237142-NA 00:12:34.796 1:36.211 5:22.444 7:12.352 16 Cto. SENIOR
17 14 IRIBARREN GONZALEZ, GORKA 237150-NA 00:12:35.268 1:36.683 5:17.088 7:18.180 17 Cto. SENIOR
18 33 MONFERRER GOMEZ, TOMAS 55593-TE 00:12:35.425 1:36.840 5:17.391 7:18.034 18 Cto. SENIOR
19 1 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA 00:12:40.964 1:42.379 5:26.950 7:14.014 19 Cto. SENIOR
20 2 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280146-BI 00:12:42.024 1:43.439 5:24.668 7:17.356 20 Cto. SENIOR
21 25 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS 00:12:49.236 1:50.651 5:30.589 7:18.647 21 Cto. SENIOR
22 6 EGAÑA URRUTIA, GORKA 280158-SS 00:13:21.627 2:23.042 5:46.051 7:35.576 22 Cto. SENIOR
23 30 CHOUZA BLAS, XABIER 236993-NA 00:13:33.060 2:34.475 5:39.429 7:53.631 23 Cto. SENIOR
24 21 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280159-BI 00:13:34.373 2:35.788 5:47.468 7:46.905 24 Cto. SENIOR
25 11 ANTON PASCUAL, GUZMAN 242275-RI 00:13:57.749 2:59.164 5:58.175 7:59.574 25 Cto. SENIOR
26 13 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA 00:14:01.966 3:03.381 5:47.848 8:14.118 26 Cto. SENIOR
27 20 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237148-NA 00:14:37.428 3:38.843 5:56.259 8:41.169 27 Cto. SENIOR
28 32 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z 00:14:47.915 3:49.330 6:04.489 8:43.426 28 Cto. SENIOR

1 108 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS 00:13:20.688 - 5:45.212 7:35.476 1 TROFEO
2 118 IRIGOYEN ECHARTE, AIERT 237147-NA 00:13:33.922 13.234 6:08.719 7:25.203 2 TROFEO
3 129 LACOSTA DAMBORIENA, XUBAN 237141-NA 00:13:38.227 17.539 6:06.926 7:31.301 3 TROFEO
4 131 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS 00:13:48.210 27.522 5:47.281 8:00.929 4 TROFEO
5 122 CAMINO GARCIA, ENEKO 280164-BI 00:14:05.174 44.486 6:12.865 7:52.309 5 TROFEO
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6 117 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 280063-BI 00:14:56.228 1:35.540 6:28.701 8:27.527 6 TROFEO
7 127 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR 277854-SS 00:15:20.663 1:59.975 6:35.007 8:45.656 7 TROFEO
8 125 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 280150-VI 00:15:25.810 2:05.122 6:50.994 8:34.816 8 TROFEO
9 116 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI 00:15:29.256 2:08.568 6:22.165 9:07.091 9 TROFEO
10 114 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 280068-SS 00:16:10.944 2:50.256 7:35.280 8:35.664 10 TROFEO
11 134 CARTON LOPEZ, DAVID 280112-SS 00:16:15.452 2:54.764 6:08.257 10:07.195 11 TROFEO
12 110 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 237014-NA 00:16:31.528 3:10.840 7:46.787 8:44.741 12 TROFEO
13 113 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 90036-SO 00:16:54.402 3:33.714 7:18.013 9:36.389 13 TROFEO
14 106 DOMINGUEZ DE VIDAURRETA JIMENEZ, … 237154-NA 00:16:59.901 3:39.213 6:34.103 10:25.798 14 TROFEO
15 115 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER 280123-BI 00:17:03.913 3:43.225 6:36.024 10:27.889 15 TROFEO
16 128 SANZ BARTRA, ENEKO 277861-SS 00:17:04.248 3:43.560 7:24.363 9:39.885 16 TROFEO
17 121 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236905-NA 00:17:23.472 4:02.784 7:17.578 10:05.894 17 TROFEO
18 104 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL 237155-NA 00:17:36.801 4:16.113 7:22.498 10:14.303 18 TROFEO
19 124 ABAIGAR AOS, MAURO 280215-VI 00:17:44.418 4:23.730 7:33.847 10:10.571 19 TROFEO
20 120 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 237088-NA 00:17:47.697 4:27.009 7:45.142 10:02.555 20 TROFEO
21 119 ZENDOIA OLANO, IVAN 280149-BI 00:17:49.278 4:28.590 7:12.515 10:36.763 21 TROFEO
22 111 CANO DIEZ, RAUL 280211-BI 00:18:51.055 5:30.367 9:24.690 9:26.365 22 TROFEO
23 123 TXERTUDI GANGOITI, BORJA 237144-NA 00:18:53.509 5:32.821 8:41.452 10:12.057 23 TROFEO
24 132 GABIOLA KORTA, GOTZON 237140-NA 00:19:53.505 6:32.817 8:08.687 11:44.818 24 TROFEO
25 105 ZARDOYA EGAÑA, IÑIGO 280113-SS 00:20:42.272 7:21.584 10:25.948 10:16.324 25 TROFEO
26 126 ARRIOLA ARREGUI, BEÑAT 277852-SS 00:20:46.295 7:25.607 8:41.837 12:04.458 26 TROFEO
27 112 MARTINEZ LOZANO, JAVIER 90041-SO 00:22:11.569 8:50.881 10:44.602 11:26.967 27 TROFEO
28 133 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA 00:29:43.386 16:22.698 12:47.667 16:55.719 28 TROFEO
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29 107 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVIER 237153-NA 00:09:47.750 1 Vta. 9:47.750 - 29 TROFEO

1 83 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236963-NA 00:13:16.688 - 5:31.984 7:44.704 1 VETERANOS
2 88 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS 00:13:35.836 19.148 5:56.024 7:39.812 2 VETERANOS
3 94 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55624-Z 00:13:40.077 23.389 5:38.629 8:01.448 3 VETERANOS
4 93 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 237026-NA 00:14:24.345 1:07.657 5:58.488 8:25.857 4 VETERANOS
5 80 OJER ELIZALDE, IOSU 237069-NA 00:14:39.883 1:23.195 6:10.001 8:29.882 5 VETERANOS
6 91 BLANCO RAMOS, IÑAKI 280165-BI 00:14:47.791 1:31.103 6:17.960 8:29.831 6 VETERANOS
7 90 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU 00:14:56.200 1:39.512 5:58.891 8:57.309 7 VETERANOS
8 81 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277859-BI 00:15:09.827 1:53.139 6:08.005 9:01.822 8 VETERANOS
9 98 BLASCO CORTES, JAVIER 237152-NA 00:15:59.890 2:43.202 7:09.624 8:50.266 9 VETERANOS
10 95 GOROSPE LAPATZA, JOSU 330162-BI-AMP 00:16:00.415 2:43.727 5:39.405 10:21.010 10 VETERANOS
11 96 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN 237060-NA 00:16:04.280 2:47.592 6:55.755 9:08.525 11 VETERANOS
12 84 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 237051-NA 00:16:04.332 2:47.644 7:01.962 9:02.370 12 VETERANOS
13 87 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO 280122-BI 00:18:03.958 4:47.270 7:10.926 10:53.032 13 VETERANOS
14 82 LOPETEGUI MENDIZABAL, ANTTON 280070-SS 00:20:06.683 6:49.995 7:34.570 12:32.113 14 VETERANOS
15 92 UGALDE IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 280181-BI 00:22:23.449 9:06.761 9:24.400 12:59.049 15 VETERANOS
16 85 AYESA IBAÑEZ, JAVIER 237145-NA 00:06:52.233 1 Vta. 6:52.233 - 16 VETERANOS
17 97 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA 00:15:06.276 1 Vta. 15:06.276 - 17 VETERANOS
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